

Arrow Global Group PLC ("Arrow Global" or "the Group")

Proposed acquisition of InVesting B.V.

Arrow Global Group PLC ('Arrow' or the 'Group'), one of Europe's leading purchasers and managers of debt, today announced that it had agreed terms for the acquisition of InVesting B.V.

Listen Again Dial-in Details:

Participant Dial-In UK: 0800 953 1533

Participant International Dial-In: +44 (0)1452 550000

Conference ID: 83401853

NB: This recording will be available until 1230hrs on 7 April 2016

Arrow Global +44 161 242 5896

Tom Drury Robert Memmott Paul Fitzjohn

Instinctif Partners +44 20 7457 2020

Mike Davies Giles Stewart